$489,900

303 ROBERT E LEE LN, SMYRNA, TN, US,

All Brick home that features 3BR, 3BA, Office, & Den on main
level, and a Bonus Room upstairs. Fenced yard with Deck and
above ground swimming pool. Hardwood Floors & Granite
Counters.This open floor plan is one to enjoy! Easy access to
Shopping, Interstate, Restaurants, and much more.

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bonus Room
Den

Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Combination

Roof: Shingle

18x14

11x12

12x12

20x19

24x16

16x9

16x22

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

PoolFeatures: Above Ground Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available, Cable
Connected

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, High Speed
Internet, Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor




